
 
   

           

 

          

   

   

 

 

 

  

  

 

  

 

FY2025 Survey of>the>Amount>of>
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (June, 2025)>

Ministry>of Finance>
(In １>million>yen,%)>

Taxes>
Budgeted>
Amount>

(A)>

June>

(B)>

June>

(accumulated)>
(C)>

C/A>

Withholding>
Tax>

Income> Self-assessment>
tax> Tax>

Subtotal>

Corporation Tax>

Inheritance Tax>

Consumption Tax>

Liquor>Tax>

Tobacco Tax>

Gasoline Tax>

Liquefied Petroleum Gas>Tax 

Aviation Fuel>Tax>

Petroleum and Coal>Tax>

Promotion of Power-
Resources>Development>Tax>

Motor>Vehicle>Tonnage Tax>

International>Tourist>Tax>

Customs Duty>

Tonnage Tax>

Others>

Stamp Revenue>

18,229,000>

4,437,000>

22,666,000>

19,245,000>

3,461,000>

24,908,000>

1,174,000>

953,000>

1,976,000>

4,000>

40,000>

601,000>

307,000>

407,000>

49,000>

989,000>

9,000>

－

1,030,000>

1,293,870>

45,839>

1,339,709>

301,941>

238,497>

58,390>

86,148>

70,179>

167,460>

325>

3,374>

48,696>

22,101>

35,598>

4,624>

69,065>

655>

0>

78,436>

1,953,600>

△ 55,928>

1,897,672>

186,922>

261,507>

△ 486,590>

96,722>

169,308>

171,085>

376>

6,549>

53,058>

46,143>

101,404>

5,151>

149,582>

2,187>

0

256,621>

10.7>

－

8.4>

1.0>

7.6>

－

8.2>

17.8>

8.7>

9.4>

16.4>

8.8>

15.0>

24.9>

10.5>

15.1>

24.3

－

24.9>

Total>for>General>Account> 77,819,000> 2,525,198> 2,917,697> 3.7>


