FY2025 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (June, 2025)

Ministry of Finance (In 1 million yen,%)

				(III 1 IIIIIIOII yen,%)	
Taxes		Budgeted Amount (A)	June (B)	June (accumulated) (C)	C/A
W	Withholding Tax Self-assessment Tax Subtotal	18,229,000	1,293,870	1,953,600	10.7
Income ≺ Self-		4,437,000	45,839	△ 55,928	_
		22,666,000	1,339,709	1,897,672	8.4
Corporation Tax		19,245,000	301,941	186,922	1.0
Inheritance Tax		3,461,000	238,497	261,507	7.6
Consumption Tax		24,908,000	58,390	△ 486,590	_
Liquor Tax		1,174,000	86,148	96,722	8.2
Tobacco Tax		953,000	70,179	169,308	17.8
Gasoline Tax		1,976,000	167,460	171,085	8.7
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax		4,000	325	376	9.4
Aviation Fuel Tax		40,000	3,374	6,549	16.4
Petroleum and Coal Tax		601,000	48,696	53,058	8.8
Promotion of Power- Resources Development Tax		307,000	22,101	46,143	15.0
Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax		407,000	35,598	101,404	24.9
International Tourist Tax		49,000	4,624	5,151	10.5
Customs Duty		989,000	69,065	149,582	15.1
Tonnage Tax		9,000	655	2,187	24.3
Others		_	0	0	_
Stamp Revenue		1,030,000	78,436	256,621	24.9
Total for General Account		77,819,000	2,525,198	2,917,697	3.7